CONSILUIL LOCAL AL MUNICIPIULUI GIURGIU
PRIMARIA MUNICIPIULUI GIURGIU

NOMENCLATORUL
STRADAL AL MUNICIPIULUI GIURGIU

BD. ACAD. MIRON NICOLESCU
FDT. ACETILENEI

UL. ALBASTRELELOR
STR. ALBINELOR
ALEEA ALEXANDRIEI
INTRAREA. ALEXANDRIEI
SOS. ALEXANDRIEI
STR. AL. VLAHUTA
STR. ALIANTEI

ULC. ALUNELOR

STR. ALUNISULUI
STR.AGRICULTORILOR
DRM. AMURGULUI
STR. ANCOREI

INTR. APUSULUI

STR. ARCULUI

STR. ARDELENI

STR. ARGEDAVA

INTR. ARINULUI

INTR. ARTARULUI
FDT. 23 AUGUST

STR. 23 AUGUST

STR. AUREL VLAICU
STR. AUSTRULUI

STR. AVRAM IANCU
STR. BACIU

STR. BANAT

STR. BARBU STEFANESCU DELAVRANCEA
STR.BAZINULUI

INTR. BALANOAIEI
SOS. BALANOAIEI

STR. BERZEI

STR. BIRUINTEI

FDT. BRADULUI

STR. BRANISTEI

INTR. BUCEGI

B-DUL BUCURESTI
FDT. BUIORULUI
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39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51
52.
33.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
39.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
12,
i 8
74.
75.
76.
y i
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

INTR. BURNAZULUI
FDT. CAISULUI

UL. CAMEI

FDT. CAMELIEI
FDT. CANTONULUI
FDT.CARAIMAN
ULIC. CASTANULUI
STR. CALUGARENI
STR. CAMINULUI
INTR. CAPSUNILOR

STR. CARAMIDARII NOI
UL.CARAMIDARII NOI
STR. CARAMIDARII VECHI
INTR. CARAMIDARI VECHI

ALEEA CARAMIDARI

DRUMUL CATUNULUI

FDT. CALNISTEI
STR. CEDRULUI
STR. CERBULUI
STR. CERNA

FDT. CETATII
STR. CETATII
STR. CETATUIA
B-DUL CFR
ALEEA CFR

UL. CIOCARLIEI
FDT. CIRESULUI
STR. CIRESULUI
INTR. CLOPOTARI
STR. CLOPOTARI
STR. CLOSCA
STR. CLUJ

STR. COCORULUI
STR. COMANA
INTR. CRAITELOR
INTR. CRINGULUI
STR. CRINGULUI
STR. CRINULUI
STR. CRISAN

STR. CRISULUI
STR. CRIZANTEMEI
FDT. CUCULUI
STR. CUZA-VODA

ALEEA CHAUNCEY HARDY

B-DUL DACIEI
STR. DALIEI

STR. DAN BARBILIAN

STR. DAN LUCAN
STR. DAITEI



88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
1009.
110.
113.
112,
113
114.
115.
116.
117,
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
133.
136.

STR. DAMBOVITEI

INTR. DAMBOVITEI

STR. DECEBAL

STR. 1 DECEMBRIE 1918
STR. DEZROBIRII
DRUMUL DIGULUI

STR. DIGULUI

UL. DIGULUI
FDT.DIGULUI

STR. DIMITRIE CANTEMIR
STR. DINICU GOLESCU
STR.CONSTANTIN DOBROGEANU GHEREA
STR. DOICESTI

STR. DOROBANTI

UL. DOROBANTI

STR. DREPTATII

STR. DUDULUI

FDT. DUDULUI

INTR. DUMBRAVENI
STR. DUNARII

INTR. DUNARII

STR. DR.ION MUNTEANU
FDT. ECATERINA VARGA
STR. ECATERINA VARGA
STR. EPISCOPIEI

B-DUL ION L.C. BRATIANU
ALEEA FABRICA DE ZAHAR
UL. FAGULUI

UL. FARULUI

FDT. FANTANILOR

STR. FANTANILOR
DRUMUL FERMEI

INTR. FICUSULUI

FDT. FICUSULUI

STR. FILOMELEI

INTR. FLUIERULUI

STR. FOISOR

INTR. FRAGILOR
STR.FRASINULUI

FDT. FRASINET

INTR. FRUCTONIL

FDT. FRUMOASEI

STR. GAROAFEI

STR. GARII

P-TA GARII

INTR. GARII

INTR. GARLEI

STR. G-RAL BERTHELOT
STR. GEORGE COSBUC



137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151,
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
b,
172.
173.
174.
175
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.

STR. GEORGE MATEESCU
STR. GHEORGHE DOJA
FDT. GHIOCELULUI

SOS. GHIZDARULUI
INTR. GLADIOLELOR
STR. GLORIEI

STR. GORNENI

STR. GORUNULUI

STR. GRASSE

INTR. GRADINARULUI
STR. GRADINITEI

STR. GRIVITEI

UL. GUTUIULUI

INTR. HODIVOAIA

STR. HOREA

STR. HRISTO BOTEV
INTR. [EDEREI

FDT. IALOMICIOAREI
INTR. IALOMICIOAREI
STR. IALOMICIOAREI
STR. [IERUSALIM 3000
B-DUL INDEPENDENTEI
FDT. INULUI
INTR.INDUSTRIALA NORD
STR.INDUSTRIALA VEST
STR.INDUSTRIALA SUD
STR. ION AL.BASARABESCU
STR. ION IGNAT

STR. ION LUCA CARAGIALE
INTR. IZVOR

INTR. LACULUI

UL. LAINICI

INTR. LALELEI

STR. LACRAMIOARELOR
INTR. LAMAITEI

STR. LIBERTATII
INTR.LILIACULUI

INTR. LINISTEI

FDT. LINULUI

STR. LIVEZILOR

INTR. LOTRULUI

UL. LUMINISULUI

STR. LUNTREI

UL. LUPENI

UL. MACILOR

FDT. 1 MAI

STR. 1 MAI

STR. 9 MAI

UL. MALU



186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193,
194.
195.
196.
197,
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212,
213,
214.
215
216.
pA I
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223,
224,
225,
226.
227,
228.
229.
230.
231.
232,
233.
234.

STR. MARESAL FOCH

STR. MARIN GELEA

STR. DR. ING. MARIN D. DRACEA
STR.MAGNOLIEI

INTR. MACESULUI

UL. MACIN

INTR. MAGURA

STR. MARASTI

STR. MARASESTI

FDT. MARULUI

FDT. MERENI

STR. MERENI

UL. MERENI

INTR. MERISOR

STR. MESTEACANULUI
FDT. MIERLEI

STR. MIGDALULUI

STR. MIHAI EMINESCU
STR. MIHAIL SADOVEANU
B-DUL MIHAI VITEAZU
STR. MILCOV

STR. MIRCEA CEL BATRAN
STR. MIRCEA DEM RADULESCU
STR. MIRON COSTIN

FDT. MIXANDRELOR
INTR. MORARILOR

STR. MUGURILOR

INTR. MUGURILOR

STR. MUNCII

FDT. MURELOR

STR. MURELOR

INTR. MURES

STR. MURES

FDT. NALBEI

STR. NARCISELOR

INTR. NAVODULUI

STR. NEAJLOVULUI

FDT. NEGOIU

STR. NEGRU VODA

FDT. NEGRU-VODA

UL. NEGRU-VODA

STR. NICOLAE BALANESCU
STR. NICOLAE BALCESCU
STR. NICOLAE IORGA

STR. NICOLAE TITULESCU
STR. NICOLAE GOGOL
STR. NUCULUI

STR. OBORULUI

P-TA OINAC



233,
236.
2371
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258,
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.

STR. OITUZ

FDT. OLTULUI

STR. OLTULUI

INTR. OLTULUI

INTR. OLTETULUI
FDT. ONCESTI

STR. ORHIDEEI

INTR. OSTROVULUI
INTR. PAJISTEI

INTR. PAJUREI

STR. PALTINULUI
STR. PANAIT CERNA
FDT. PANDURI

INTR. PANSELELOR
STR. PARCULUI

STR. PACII

UL. PACII

INTR. PALTINIS

FDT. PARULUI

STR. PASTORULUI
STR. PESCARILOR
FDT. PESCARUS

STR. PICTOR ANDREESCU
STR. PICTOR GRIGORESCU
STR. PETRE GHELMEZ
INTR. PIERSICULUI
STR. PIETRELOR

INTR PINULUI

ALEEA PLANTELOR
FDT. PLEVNEI

STR. PLEVNEI

DRM. PLOPILOR

FDT. PLOPILOR

INTR. PLOPILOR

STR. PLOPILOR

UL. PLOPILOR

STR. PLUGARI

INTR. PODULUI

FDT. POIENITEI

FDT. POMPIERILOR
SOS. PORTULUI

STR. PREDA BUZESCU
SOS. PRIETENIEI
INTR. PRIETENIEI
ALEEA PRIMAVERII
STR.PROF.NICOLAE DROC BARCIAN
ALEEA PROF.SAVIN POPESCU
STR. PROGRESULUI
FDT. PRUNARU



284.
285.
286.
287,
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297,
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311
312
313.
314.
315.
316.
1.7
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
323,
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331
332.

STR. PRUNARU

STR. PRUTULUI

STR. PUISOR

P-TA 1848

STR. RAMADAN

UL. RARAU

INTR. RALESTI

INTR. RASUREI

FDT. RANDUNICII
STR. RIVIERA

STR. ROMANITEI
FDT. ROZELOR

STR. ROZELOR

STR. SABARULUI

UL. SALCAMILOR
P-TA SF. GHEORGHE
STR. SALCIEI

DR. SEREI

STR. SILISTEI

STR. SIRENEI

STR. SIRETULUI
INTR. SLOBOZIEI
SOS. SLOBOZIEI

STR. SMARDEI

INTR. SMOCHINULUI
STR. SOARELUI
INTR. SPERANTEI
INTR. SPICULUI
DRUMUL STANESTIULUI
STR. STEJARULUI
INTR. STOROBANENI
STR. STUPILOR

STR. SELARI

INTR. SOIMULUI
FDT. SOIMULUI

UL. SOIMULUI

STR. SOIMULUI

STR. STEFAN CEL MARE
STR. STEFAN OCTAVIAN IOSIF
STR. TABIEI

FDT. TABACARI
INTR. TEILOR

STR. TINERETULUI
ALEEA TOAMNEI
STR. TOPORASI

UL. TOPORASI

STR TRANDAFIRILOR
STR. TRANSILVANIEI
INTR. TRIFOIULUI



333,
334.
333,
336.
337.
338.
332
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
331.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.

UL TUFANICII

STR. TUDOR VLADIMIRESCU
STR. TUDOR VIANU
UL. ULMILOR

STR. UNIRII

P-TA UNIRII
STR.UZINEI
STR.UZUNU

STR. VAPORULUI
STR. VASILE ALECSANDRI
FDT. VANATORILOR
UL. VEDEA

STR. VERII

STR. VICTOR BABES
STR. VICTORIEI
INTR. VIDELE

STR. VIDELE

UL. VIDRA

FDT. VIESPILOR
FDT. VIILOR

STR. VIITORULUI
INTR. VISINULUI
STR. VLAD TEPES
FDT. VLASIEI
STR.VOESTALPINE
FDT. ZAVOIULUI
STR. ZAVOIULUI
STR. ZEFIRULUI
BULEVARDUL 1907
FDT. 1907

P-TA 1907

P-TA TRICOLORULUI

CANTON CFR65
CANTON 67A

CANTON 67B



